
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-407. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of Statistical Physics  M19-205  Rogozkin D.B.
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of Statistical Physics  M19-202, M19-282  Rogozkin D.B.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-403  Rogozkin D.B.
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Electric equipment of an NPP  M18-102  Novozhilov A.E.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-202, B17-212  Kondratiev K.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST software Security  B17-505  Polyakov A.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Krylov K.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-105, B17-203  Kondratiev K.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practicum Project  Subgroup 1  B19-161  Gustun O.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Field Theory  B17-391, B17-592  Voronova N.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to Theoretical Physics (in English)  B17-201  Voronova N.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-201, B17-211  Marinyuk V.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-201, B17-211  Yakovlev V.P.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-104, B17-105  Muraviev S.E.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-401, B17-402  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources in State Financial Monitoring  M19-705

 Davydenko V., Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B18-504  Tihomirova A.N.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  B16-101  Kuzmin A.M.


